w www.latham-australia.com
e sales@latham-australia.com
p +612 9879 7888	TE
CH
N
IC
AL
 D

AA
 (F
AS
M
 6
4) Latham Ultimate Series Aluminium Expansion Joint Cover
SAA (FASM 64)
Illustrated: SAA-55 (FASM 64)
Aluminium Code
ribbed deck A B C D E F Movement Total Available
Movement
Overall
Depth
Cover Plate
Thickness
SAA-30 (FASM 64) 30 182 100 40 35 101 +65/-20mm 85mm 64mm 3mm
SAA-55 (FASM 64) 55 207 125 40 35 101 +65/-45mm 110mm 64mm 4mm
SAA-80 (FASM 64) 80 232 150 40 35 101 +/-65mm 130mm 64mm 5mm
SAA-105 (FASM 64) 105 257 175 40 35 101 +/-65mm 130mm 64mm 5mm
SAA-130 (FASM 64)* 130 282 200 40 35 101 +/-65mm 130mm 64mm 6mm
SAA-155 (FASM 64)* 155 307 225 40 35 101 +/-65mm 130mm 64mm 6mm
*Denotes smooth cover plate.
FEATURES
•	 Aluminium floor expansion joint cover.
•	 Robust system suited to pedestrian applications.